Finger-Safe Relay Sockets
The 700 Series sockets have the perfect mix of historical Magnecraft socket quality combined with a dynamic arsenal of options. When mated with the Magnecraft relays and accessories, these RoHS compliant sockets provide a complete modular system
that will meet all your plug-in relay requirements in a package that is both visually appealing and functionally outstanding. Heavy-duty one piece track and contact system allows for more area of contact on the relay terminals, resulting in lower contact
resistance and greater heat dissipation.
Finger-Safe Sockets with Screw Terminals
�  35 mm DIN or Panel Mounting
�  IP20 Finger Safe Protection
�  Accepts MOV, Diode, LED or RC Plug-In Modules
�  –40 to 80°C Operating Temperature Range
�  Coil Buss Jumper System Compatible Except as
Indicated (—)
�  UL and CSA Certification
�  CE and RoHS Conformance
Finger-Safe Sockets with Eurostyle (Elevator) Terminals
�  35 mm DIN or Panel Mounting Except as Indicated*
�  IP20 Finger Safe Protection
�  Accepts MOV, Diode, LED or RC Plug-In Modules
�  Accepts Write-On Plastic I.D. Labels
�  Coil Buss Jumper System Compatible
�  –40 to 80°C Operating Temperature Range
�  UL and CSA Certification
�  CE and RoHS Conformance
*DIN mount only.
70-750DL8-1 70-782D14-170-781D5-1A 70-783D11-1A 70-784D14-1/
70-784D-1
70-750E8-1 70-750E11-1 70-750EL8-1 70-782E14-170-750EL11-1 70-782EL8-1 70-782EL11-1 70-782EL14-1 70-788EL11-1
®
®
70-725-1
RoHS
RoHS
70-750DL11-1 70-782D8-1A
Sockets Hold-Down Clips
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type
Use With
Relay Series
No. of
Terminals
Current
Rating
(Amps)
Voltage
Rating
(Volts)
Dimensions
L × W × H
(Inches)
Use
Module
Type
Use
I.D. Tag
Type
Use
Jumper
Type
EACH Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Type
EACH
1-19 20-49 1-19
70185084 70-750E8-1 750 (All), 750H
750 (All), TDRSRXP, 712
8 12 300 2.95 × 1.49 × 1.06 70-ASM 16-750/788FT-1 — 5.27 4.85 70185152 16-1351 Wire .53
70185329 16-1344 Wire .91
70185085 70-750E11-1 750 (All), 750H, 755
TDRSRXP, 712
11 12 300 2.95 × 1.49 × 1.06 70-ASM 16-750/788FT-1 — 6.03 5.56 70185152 16-1351 Wire .53
70185329 16-1344 Wire .91
70185235 70-750EL8-1 750 (All), 750H 8 16 300 3.77 × 1.40 × 1.77 70-ASM 16-750/788FT-1 16-750/788CBJ-1 8.66 7.97 70185152 16-1351 Wire .53
70185234 70-750EL11-1 750 (All), 750H, 755 11 16 300 3.77 × 1.40 × 2.48 70-ASM 16-750/788FT-1 16-750/788CBJ-1 9.53 8.74 70185152 16-1351 Wire .53
70185229 70-782E14-1 782, 4 Pole (Plain and Full Featured)
782, 4 Pole (Full Featured)
782, Hermetic Only
14 10 300 3.12 × 1.06 × 1.69 70-BSM 16-782FT-1 — 5.26 4.83 70185324 16-782SC Wire .92
70185253 16-782PC-1 Plastic .37
70185151 16-1342 Wire .53
70185231 70-782EL8-1 782, 2 Pole (All)
782, 2 Pole (Full Featured)
8 12 300 3.34 × 1.06 × 2.40 70-BSM 16-782FT-1 16-782CBJ-1 3.75 3.43 70185324 16-782SC Wire .92
70185253 16-782PC-1 Plastic .37
70185228 70-782EL11-1 782, 3 Pole (All)
782, 3 Pole (Full Featured)
11 10 300 3.34 × 1.06 × 2.40 70-BSM 16-782FT-1 16-782CBJ-1 5.26 4.83 70185324 16-782SC Wire .92
70185253 16-782PC-1 Plastic .37
70185230 70-782EL14-1 782, 4 Pole (Plain and Full Featured)
782, 4 Pole (Full Featured)
782, Hermetic Only
14 10 300 3.34 × 1.06 × 2.40 70-BSM 16-782FT-1 16-782CBJ-1 7.06 6.50 70185324 16-782SC Wire .92
70185253 16-782PC-1 Plastic .37
70185151 16-1342 Wire .53
70185233 70-788EL11-1* 788 (All), 711, 389F 11 25 300 3.70 × 1.40 × 2.48 70-ASM 16-750/788FT-1 16-750/788CBJ-1 8.15 7.51 70185152 16-1351 Wire .53
Sockets Hold-Down Clips
Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type
Use With
Relay Series
No. of
Terminals
Current
Rating
(Amps)
Voltage
Rating
(Volts)
Dimensions
L × W × H
(Inches)
Use
Module
Type
Use
I.D. Tag
Type
Use
Jumper
Type
EACH Stock
No.
Mfr.’s
Type Type
EACH
1-19 20-49 1-9
70185249 70-750DL8-1 750 (All)
TDRSOXP
750H
8 16 300 3.00 × 1.42 × 1.45 ASM — 16-750/788CBJ-1 9.69 8.92 70185150 16-1332 Wire .41
70185329 16-1344 Wire .91
70185152 16-1351 Wire .53
70185250 70-750DL11-1 750 (All)
TDRSRXP
750H
11 5 600 3.18 × 1.50 × 1.45 ASM — 16-750/788CBJ-1 6.50 5.96 70185150 16-1332 Wire .41
70185152 16-1351 Wire .53
70185329 16-1344 Wire .91
70185330 70-781D5-1A 781 (All) 5 20 300 3.33 × 0.82 × 1.18 BSM — — 4.88 4.63 70185291 16-781SC Wire .70
70185315 16-781IDC Plastic 1.71
70185331 70-782D8-1A 782 With 0.187 Terminal 8 16 300 3.33 × 1.18 × 1.18 BSM — — 5.30 5.10 70185324 16-782SC Wire .92
70185316 16-782IDC Plastic 2.04
70185232 70-782D14-1 782, 4 Pole (Plain and Full Featured)
782, 4 Pole (Full Featured)
782, Hermetic Only
14 10 300 3.30 × 1.18 × 1.57 BSM 16-700ST-1 — 6.18 5.70 70185324 16-782SC Wire .92
70185253 16-782PC-1 Plastic .37
70185151 16-1342 Wire .53
70185332 70-783D11-1A 783 (All) 11 16 300 3.33 × 1.57 × 1.18 ASM — — 5.54 5.08 70185325 16-783SC Wire 1.20
70185317 16-783IDC Plastic 2.78
70185251 70-784D14-1 784 (All) 14 16 300 3.33 × 1.96 × 1.18 ASM — — 10.15 9.35 70185326 16-784SC Wire 1.59
70185318 16-784IDC Plastic 2.81
70185423 70-725-1 725 (Plug-in Models) 6 30 300 2.78 × 2.12 × 0.92 ASM 16-700ST-1 — 10.40 10.20 70185424 16-725SC-1 Wire 1.73
2
RELAYS & SOLENOIDS 183
R
ELA
YS&
 S
O
LEN
O
ID
S
IN
D
EX
E
N
CLO
SU
RES
P
O
W
ER
IN
TERCO
N
N
ECT
T
EST&
 M
EA
SU
REM
EN
TS
P
A
SSIVE&
 A
CTIVE
O
PTO
ELECTRO
N
ICS
A
SSEM
BLY
2
183-2014_QuarkCatalogTempNew  8/4/14  2:19 PM  Page 183